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VOTE18 
YUKON HOUSING CORPORATION 

MINISTER 

Hon. R. Pillai 

CHAIRPERSON 

D. Bill 

PRESIDENT 

J. Ferbey 

• To develop and deliver housing programs in a community-centred manner. 

• To work with community and private sector partners to increase the attainability and affordability of 
home ownership and rental accommodation in the Yukon. 

• To develop collaborative partnerships to enhance a range of housing options throughout the 
Yukon. 

• To improve the quality of Yukon Housing Corporation housing stock in a manner that supports long
term energy efficiency. 

SUMMARY ($000s) 

Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated 

Operation and Maintenance (Vote 18-1) 
Capital (Vote 18-2) 

Total Appropriations 

20-3 

2023-24 

VOTED 
TO DATE 

22,921 

54,500 

77,421 

SUPPLE

MENTARY 
N0.1 

2023-24 

REVISED 
VOTE 

23,376 

48,500 

71,876 



YUKON HOUSING CORPORATION 

DETAILS ($000s) 

Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated 

Operation and Maintenance (Vote 18-1) 

Corporate Services 
Operational Services 

Total of Other Operation and Maintenance 

Total Operation and Maintenance (Vote 18-1) 

Capital (Vote 18-2) 

Corporate Services 
Developer Loan 

Operational Services 
Northern Carve Out 

Total of Other Capital 

Total Capital (Vote 18-2) 

Total Appropriations 

20-4 

2023-24 

VOTED 

TO DATE 

4,783 
16,478 

1,660 

22,921 

5,000 

22,400 

27,100 

54,500 

77,421 

SUPPLE

MENTARY 

N0.1 

2023-24 

REVISED 

VOTE 

4,955 
16,761 

1,660 

23,376 

3,000 

18,400 

27,100 

48,500 

71,876 




